
A.S.D. FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO
40° NUTATA LONGA

7 Agosto 2011
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

NomeCognome Categoria Nome Società TempoSessoCalottinaPosiz.

MIRKOCOMODINI Ragazzi ASD DRAGO NUOTO 00:19:25M2781

MARCORICCI Seniores PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILET 00:19:30M132

LUCADI IACOVO M40 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:19:31M13

GAIANALDINI Seniores ASS. SPORT. DIL.  FIORENTINA NU 00:19:42F24

MATTEOFILONZI Juniores PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILET 00:19:43M2205

PAOLOPAOLUCCI M30 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:20:54M1736

ANDREAOTTAVIANI M25 A.S.D. Croceranuoto Genova 00:20:57M257

DAVIDESAVO Juniores CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00:20:59M2328

LUCREZIACASU Seniores CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00:21:06F2309

LUCALOMMANO Ragazzi PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILET 00:21:09M17010

GIORGIOCECCHETTI Seniores LIBERTAS RARI NANTES PERUGIA 00:21:28M1111

VALERIOSANTINI M25 A.S.D. NANTES OSTIENSIS 00:21:31M17612

MASSIMOCACCIAMANI M45 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SO 00:21:33M19913

LUCAVALERIANI M35 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SO 00:21:35M5614

LAURASAVO Seniores CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00:21:50F23115

MIRCOPICCARI M30 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCION 00:21:52M4716

BERNARDOSALA M30 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SO 00:21:55M3017

FRANCESCODEL PRETE Ragazzi PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILET 00:22:16M30218

MARCOURBINI M40 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. 00:22:24M8519

ELEONORATAGLIAVENTI M30 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCION 00:22:30F5220

MASSIMOALUIGI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:22:37M33521

FABIOSTROCCHI M45 A S DILETT FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:22:39M21422

ALESSANDROSEVERI Juniores PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILET 00:22:40M22123

ENRICOANDREUCCI M30 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIG 00:22:41M16224

CLAUDIOBERRINI M55 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SO 00:22:43M19825

MICHELERAVAGLIOLI Seniores POLISPORTIVA EDERA NUOTO A. 00:22:44M23326

FABRIZIOCAMETTI M35 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00:22:45M32327

MARCOBENEVENTI M30 NUOTATORI RAVENNATI A.S.D. 00:22:47M828

ANDREAGRAZIOLI M40 PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILET 00:22:48M11729

RICCARDOPERA Juniores INSUBRIKA ASD 00:22:50M2730

ALESSANDROMARANGONI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:22:51M29831

FABIOPANTIERI M40 A S DILETT FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:22:56M21632

LORENZORIGHETTI Juniores CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SO 00:22:59M10033

ROBERTOTONELLI M30 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:23:12M2334

UMBERTO M.ROSSETTI Cadetti LIBERTAS RARI NANTES PERUGIA 00:23:26M2835

ALESSIOBIANCHI U25 LIBERTAS RARI NANTES PERUGIA 00:23:27M36436

THOMASRECCHIA Ragazzi PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILET 00:23:31M30137

GIANLUCAGIGLIETTI M50 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SO 00:23:51M20238
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ALESSANDROBISCHI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:24:07M5539

FRANCESCOCASALINO Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:24:38M10340

EDOARDOMENSITIERI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:24:39M27541

FILIPPOLIGNOLA M45 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:24:41M9042

MARCOSPENDOLINI M40 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:24:42M18943

MICHELEPAGNINI M40 PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILET 00:24:44M28644

ALBERTOPRATELLI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:24:50M20845

JOHNATAMANTOVANI M25 A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FA 00:24:59M22946

CARLOTTAFARNETI M25 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. 00:25:01F7647

GIANNIBISSI M40 A S DILETT FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:25:03M21548

DANIELESPINA M25 VELA NUOTO ANCONA  A.S.D. 00:25:06M4249

MARCOGRELLI M35 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:25:20M2050

MARCOSCORZONI M25 A.S. DIL. R.N. NOMENTANO 00:25:36M3151

MARCOLAZZARI M25 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:25:40M24952

ALBERTOBENINI Ragazzi COOP CONSUMATORE NORD-EST 00:25:43M35453

ALBERTOMARTIGNANI M50 MOLFETTA NUOTO S.S.DILETT. S.r 00:25:44M5754

GIOVANNITIMI M35 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SO 00:25:45M20655

GIOVANNIVIOLA M35 A S DILETT FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:25:47M17556

FRANCESCOPIERSANTI M30 PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILET 00:25:51M26857

ANDREARAGAZZONI M25 PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILET 00:25:54M13458

STEFANOLANDI M40 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIG 00:25:55M16659

CRISTIANOGUERRA M40 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:25:56M25060

ALESSANDROZANOLI M55 A. S. Dillett  UISP NUOTO LUGO 00:25:57M24361

EDIFALCHIERI M60 A.S. DILETT. NUOVO NUOTO 00:25:59M1862

ILARIAFRANCIONI Juniores ASD DRAGO NUOTO 00:26:03F28563

STEFANIAFERRONI M45 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. 00:26:04F7764

AROLDOBRUNI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:26:07M28365

CESARECOLELLA M40 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:26:08M1466

ROMANORASTELLETTI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:26:09M29767

MARIOMAITINI M45 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SO 00:26:13M20368

VALENTINAMARTINI M30 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SO 00:26:14F20469

CRISTIANUGOLINI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:26:16M10970

MASSIMOGUCCIARDI M45 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIG 00:26:25M16571

DAVIDEFUCHI M30 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. 00:26:28M8172

LUCARADI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:26:54M31573

ROBERTOGALLI M45 ASD LIBERTAS THYRUS 00:26:58M23474

LUCABARBETTI M35 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:27:03M775

ANDREAFUCILI M35 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:27:06M19076

SOFIATORTOIOLI Seniores LIBERTAS RARI NANTES PERUGIA 00:27:08F3377

ANTONIOROTONDO Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:27:13M35078

ROBERTOFRANCALANCI M45 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. 00:27:20M8079

MARCOGADANI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:27:21M32580
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GIANMATTEOSANTOMIERI M50 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. 00:27:26M8381

ALBERTOPETRONE Es A A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:27:30M10582

DINOBARBONI M55 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D.  A R.L. 00:27:35M27383

FRANCESCOCARLUCCI Amatori Under 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:27:39M11584

GIOVANNIBAVUTTI M35 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:27:40M25185

ANTONIOSALOMONE M45 A S DILETT FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:27:41M21786

ARNALDOCOLETTI M60 CENTRO NUOTO FLAMINIO 00:27:42M26587

MIRIOCAPPELLI M40 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. 00:27:46M7988

CATERINACAVARISCHIA M40 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:27:48F3689

MIRKOBALLERINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:27:51M30890

IVANGIOVAGNINI M40 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:27:53M6591

DAVIDEDA VILLI M35 C.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 00:27:55M10492

FILIPPOSANTINELLI M35 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:27:57M18893

GIOVANNIDE ANGELIS Amatori 70 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:27:58M17294

MASSIMOMORELLI M45 A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FA 00:27:59M22395

MORENAOMICCIOLI M40 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:28:00F19496

MATTEOGUDINI M30 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:28:01M25397

GIUSEPPEVECCHI M50 A. S. Dillett  UISP NUOTO LUGO 00:28:02M24498

CLAUDIODI GIUSEPPE M55 A.S. DILETT. NUOVO NUOTO 00:28:03M1699

MICHAELMICHELI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:28:05M158100

VERONICAVERNA Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:28:08F358101

MAUROCARBONI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:28:09M316102

EISCHKARIN M45 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIG 00:28:12F160103

LORENZOGIAMMARCHI M30 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:28:15M196104

ROBERTABACCIGLIERI M45 A.S. DILETT. NUOVO NUOTO 00:28:18F6105

CRISTINAMACRELLI M25 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:28:20F254106

ALESSANDRAGUIDI M25 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:28:25F255107

LUCIAIPPOLITI U25 SENIGALLIA NUOTO A.S.D. 00:28:27F21108

ANDREAPASSINETTI M40 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:28:28M236109

MASSIMILIANOMANSUETO M40 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCION 00:28:31M46110

ANTONIOCRESPI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:28:32M123111

GILBERTOGARGAMELLI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:28:33M121112

VALENTINABOCALI M30 ASD IL DELFINO SPOLETO 00:28:40F9113

MAURIZIOCENCI M50 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:28:42M181114

GIORDANOACCIAIO U25 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:28:44M3115

ANDREAVISSANI M30 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:28:47M41116

GIUSEPPEMIGLIORATI M60 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SO 00:28:50M336117

VALENTINATORCOLETTI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:28:51F361118

MARCOGREGORINI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:28:53M333119

MARCOPAGHI M50 C. SPORTIVO VELATHRI NUOTO A. 00:28:56M86120

ANDREAVALENTI M60 A. S. Dillett  UISP NUOTO LUGO 00:28:58M241121

FRANCESCATONDINI M30 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIG 00:28:59F212122
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FRANCESCOMACCHNIZ Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:28:59M365123

DANIELARINALDI M50 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCION 00:29:00F49124

CATERINAGALLI Amatori Under 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:29:01F235125

MARIABALDAZZI M25 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIG 00:29:03F260126

PAOLORENNA M50 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCION 00:29:05M48127

AUGUSTOGIORGI M30 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:29:07M185128

SIMONECAMILLONI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:29:08M146129

PIERGIORGIOROSSI M35 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCION 00:29:14M50130

CARLOZAULI M60 A. S. Dillett  UISP NUOTO LUGO 00:29:16M242131

PAOLOALFONSI M55 DUE PONTI S.S. DIL. ARL 00:29:21M4132

CHRISTIANROSATI M35 US DIL. NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 00:29:23M277133

ALESSANDRODE ANGELIS Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:29:26M154134

ROBERTOFRANCIONI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:29:27M112135

MARCOZUCCHINI M45 A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FA 00:29:33M225136

MASSIMOIOBBI M55 DELPHINIA S. BENEDETTO A.S.D. 00:29:36M369137

GIOVANNIFRANCOLINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:29:37M280138

CRISTIANOROSSI M35 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:29:40M187139

MARCOILARI M25 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:29:47M247140

DIANA REBECCAPELLEGRINI M25 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCION 00:29:59F368141

VALERIODE BLASIS M25 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:30:12M252142

NICOLASERAFINI U25 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:30:14M69143

GIACOMOCAVERNI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:30:25M114144

MARCOLANZI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:30:29M312145

ERCOLANOMANFRINI M50 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA A.S.D. 00:30:30M89146

MARCOTORTOIANI M45 POLISPORTIVA TMC 00:30:31M207147

MASSIMOMANTARRO M40 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. 00:30:38M82148

FIORENZOFEDERICIONI M45 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:30:39M92149

FRANCESCOBARTOLUCCI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:30:40M299150

LISAFUSCHINI M35 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. 00:30:48F78151

FRANCESCOANGELI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:30:49M340152

NICOLARENZONI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:31:00M327153

ROBERTOBENINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:31:01M120154

LEANNEYOUNG M45 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:31:04F35155

FRANCESCOAIELLO Amatori Under 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:31:05M345156

ALESSANDRORICCI Amatori Under 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:31:07M363157

ALVAROTONI M55 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. 00:31:08M84158

SANDRORUFFINI M45 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:31:16M37159

LIDIOPATRIZIO M30 A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FA 00:31:18M226160

FEDERICOCECCONI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:31:21M145161

FRANCESCA ROMGALASSI M25 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:31:22F177162

ANTONIOCOPPOLA M45 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:31:24M182163

MICHELEGENTILI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:31:31M248164
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DANIELEARDENGHI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:31:35M125165

STEFANIAVILLACIDRO M45 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:31:39F59166

HERMAN LEONVAN LANCKER M50 AS DIL. FLAMINIO SPORTING CLU 00:31:40M210167

MANUELBERTOZZI M25 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIG 00:31:43M164168

SALVATOREDE LEO M60 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SO 00:31:45M271169

FERRUCCIORAVAGLI M45 ASD BERGAMO NUOTO 00:31:47M211170

ALESSANDROMONTECCHIANI M35 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:31:49M91171

VIRGINIACERMARIA M25 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCION 00:31:50F156172

ALESSANDROSARTORI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:31:55M332173

ALESSANDROBARBETTI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:31:56M135174

LUCACASIRAGHI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:32:09M284175

SOKOLZENELI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:32:13M101176

LORENZOGLORIO M30 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:32:22M192177

MATTEOTOMARELLI M30 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:32:25M32178

DOMENICANTONICASOLINO M80 A.S.D. TERMOLI NUOTO 00:32:31M167179

CLAUDIABARBIERI M40 PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILET 00:32:43F151180

ALESSIAGENTILI M30 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:32:44F367181

STEFANORAGAZZONI Amatori 60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:32:47M116182

LUCADI TOMMASO Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:32:51M222183

NICOLAGENTILI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:33:05M289184

CRISTINARANIERI M30 ASD LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 00:33:12F218185

NICOLAAGOSTINI M30 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:33:17M180186

SUSANNAMONTILLO M25 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:33:20F178187

MATTEORENNA Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:33:23M348188

VITOSCHIRALLI M40 POLISP. DILETTANT.PIAN DEL BR 00:33:43M318189

NICOLABONAZZELLI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:33:52M141190

MASSIMOTIBERI M35 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:33:55M40191

GIULIODARVO Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:34:06M129192

GIOVANNISANTINI M25 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:34:09M193193

ALESSANDROCAMILLI M30 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:34:12M62194

ALESSANDROMENGONI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:34:15M24195

PIETROMAGNANINI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:34:17M320196

MASSIMOCASCI CECCACCI M55 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:34:21M152197

STEFANOCIAVAGLIA Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:34:25M310198

DANIELASENTIMENTI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:34:31F228199

CARLOROSSI M45 A.S.D. NANTES OSTIENSIS 00:34:37M29200

GIORGIOMICCIARELLI M65 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:34:37M98201

LAURAPASSARINI M35 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:34:48F366202

GIORGIALUZI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:34:52F149203

STEFANOCREMONINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:34:53M143204

SERGIOPIERFEDERICI M65 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:34:56M186205

ANNATOLLUMI M30 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCION 00:35:04F240206
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MATTEODIONIGI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:35:20M322207

RICCARDOCARLINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:35:24M259208

FILIPPODORMI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:35:29M113209

PAOLOBALICCHIA Amatori 70 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:35:32M324210

LAURAVILLA M35 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCION 00:35:36F157211

LORENZODE ANGELIS Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:35:40M171212

LUIGIGLORI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:35:42M321213

CARLODALLA COSTA U25 CENTRO NUOTO FLAMINIO 00:35:46M267214

GIOVANNABRUNI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:35:49F282215

LUCAVALENTINI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:35:51M138216

FRANCESCOTERMINESI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:35:52M351217

CARMELOCANGELOSI M40 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SO 00:35:54M201218

NORMABELLEZZA M45 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIG 00:35:56F213219

SERGIOD'ALESSANDRO M75 DUE PONTI S.S. DIL. ARL 00:35:58M15220

ALBERTODEL PRETE Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:36:04M303221

PAOLOVEDOVI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:36:08M140222

CRISTINACASTILLETT Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:36:11F139223

DONATELLABRUSCHI M55 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:36:12F61224

MICHELAMORETTINI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:36:18F296225

DANIELEMORINI M55 A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FA 00:36:21M224226

MARCOTOMASSINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:36:30M339227

FRANCADONNINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:36:33F355228

TEAGAZZONI M45 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIG 00:36:39F163229

MARCOAIELLO Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:36:49M344230

STEPHANEBROCCA M35 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:36:56M195231

MASSIMOSPERONI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:37:23M353232

ELENAPALAZZI M25 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:37:25F191233

SAMUELEALUNNO SELLERI M35 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:37:35M74234

GRETAVAGNINI Ragazzi PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILET 00:37:39F276235

BRUNOROCCATO M55 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D.  A R.L. 00:37:47M274236

ELENATOMASSINI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:37:53F343237

RICCARDOBICARONI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:38:01M264238

PAOLOZAFFINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:38:07M142239

FABIOPALLESCA M45 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA A.S.D. 00:38:09M209240

PAOLOFAZI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:38:16M290241

PASQUALECUTRI' M40 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:38:18M183242

AGOSTINATONTINI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:38:22F288243

CHIARACANTELMO Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:38:23F132244

FRANCESCOBALDARELLI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:38:42M118245

FEDERICOGALLI M35 POLISP. DILETTANT.PIAN DEL BR 00:38:44M319246

ANTONIOPALMA Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:38:46M26247

GIANLUCAPOERIO Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:38:47M287248
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DAVIDEMUCCHIETTO Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:38:57M122249

PAOLAMINARDI M45 A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FA 00:39:10F197250

CRISTIANDONZELLI M40 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIG 00:39:17M161251

RAFFAELECANTARINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:39:23M326252

ATTILIOLAROTONDA Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:39:30M359253

DIMITRIRIDOLFI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:39:41M106254

SILVANOLOLLI M60 CENTRO NUOTO FLAMINIO 00:39:49M266255

GIORGIODEL FATTORE Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:39:51M300256

FEDERICOGIANI M45 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:39:58M67257

VALENTINAMAGI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:40:05F317258

BARBARADEIDDA M35 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:40:11F43259

DENISETAPPATA' M30 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:40:15F39260

CHRISTIANZELLNER Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:40:17M331261

PAOLO MICHELERUTI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:40:22M313262

RICCARDOGIACALONE M50 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA A.S.D. 00:40:33M256263

VITTORIODE SALSI M65 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:40:41M96264

ALESSANDROGIOVAGNONI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:40:56M337265

VITTORIOERCOLESSI Amatori 60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:40:59M341266

GENNIPAOLUCCI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:41:01F174267

TONINOSERFILIPPI Amatori 60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:41:09M329268

LAURACLEMENTE Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:41:21F144269

STEFANOROBERTI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:41:32M148270

MARCOPIERGIOVANNI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:41:36M360271

GIANFRANCOPANICALI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:41:42M147272

MICHELEGENTILI_ Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:41:46M306273

PAOLOLOMBARDI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:41:50M137274

ANDREAROSSI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:41:57M292275

PAOLOSERI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:42:08M330276

CRISTINAFELIZIANI M50 COOP. SOC. S. DIL. FUTURA SOC. 00:42:12F126277

EMANUELAMARCHETTI Amatori 60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:42:19F110278

MARIASPAZZAFUMO M60 DELPHINIA S. BENEDETTO A.S.D. 00:42:21F370279

SUSANNACELANI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:42:48F128280

CIRO GENNAROMARINO Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:43:13M133281

GIOVANNIMARIOTTI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:43:25M338282

ALDOBERNABUCCI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:43:28M107283

GIANLUCACOSTANTINI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:43:50M131284

VALERIARIVOSECCHI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:43:54F352285

ROBERTOPIZZUTI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:45:07M362286

ANDREASDETUSCH Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:45:31M342287

PAOLOTADDEI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:45:50M136288

ENDREOALESSANDRETTI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:45:55M263289

PAOLODI DEMETRIO Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:45:58M58290
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FRANCESCOFEDERICI M50 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:46:07M295291

LORENZOBURATTINI M40 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA A.S.D. 00:46:16M219292

LUCIANODI LORO Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:46:20M279293

MATTEOBROCCOLI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:46:31M307294

EUGENIOSEBASTIANI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:47:35M294295

STEFANOBENINI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:47:43M356296

PIETRODELLA CHIESA Amatori 60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:48:06M102297

ALBERTOFONTANELLA Amatori 60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:48:22M346298

MASSIMOPAGHI M75 FIRENZE NUOTA MASTER A.S.D 00:49:33M75299

SIMONEPOLVERARI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:49:39M12300

MICHELEPIERUCCI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:49:44M309301

SALVATOREGROSSO M55 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:49:46M66302

MARGHERITABALDARELLI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:50:28F119303

LAMBERTOBETTINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:50:47M304304

PIERPAOLOGIORGI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:50:53M281305

ENRICOMAGINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:50:59M334306

CLAUDIOBERTOZZI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:51:10M124307

SILVIOCAMBONI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:53:24M311308

GIANCARLOSTRADINI Amatori 60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:54:21M291309

ROBERTOVELENTINI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:54:49M349310

GIUSEPPEALESSANDRETTI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:56:25M262311

PAOLOFONTANELLA Amatori 60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:56:39M347312

LUCAPROSPERI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:57:05M127313

MILENAROVINELLI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:58:14F130314

LUIGIORSINI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 01:01:18M111315

MASSIMOCERESANI Amatori 60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 01:01:22M314316

GIANCARLOCARLINI Amatori 70 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 01:04:44M305317

RUGGERODAMIANI Amatori 70 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 01:07:45M293318

ANGELOCASTELLANI Amatori 60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 01:19:37M108319

ROMANOTULLIO Amatori 70 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 01:24:27M328320
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LUCADI IACOVO A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:19:31M11

PAOLOPAOLUCCI POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:20:54M1732

ANDREAOTTAVIANI A.S.D. Croceranuoto Genova 00:20:57M253

VALERIOSANTINI A.S.D. NANTES OSTIENSIS 00:21:31M1764

MASSIMOCACCIAMANI CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU A 00:21:33M1995

LUCAVALERIANI CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU A 00:21:35M566

MIRCOPICCARI A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:21:52M477

BERNARDOSALA CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU A 00:21:55M308

MARCOURBINI RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:22:24M859

ELEONORATAGLIAVENTI A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:22:30F5210

FABIOSTROCCHI A S DILETT FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:22:39M21411

ENRICOANDREUCCI A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:22:41M16212

CLAUDIOBERRINI CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU A 00:22:43M19813

FABRIZIOCAMETTI CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00:22:45M32314

MARCOBENEVENTI NUOTATORI RAVENNATI A.S.D. 00:22:47M815

ANDREAGRAZIOLI PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:22:48M11716

FABIOPANTIERI A S DILETT FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:22:56M21617

ROBERTOTONELLI A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:23:12M2318

ALESSIOBIANCHI LIBERTAS RARI NANTES PERUGIA A.S 00:23:27M36419

GIANLUCAGIGLIETTI CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU A 00:23:51M20220

FILIPPOLIGNOLA ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:24:41M9021

MARCOSPENDOLINI A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:24:42M18922

MICHELEPAGNINI PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:24:44M28623

JOHNATAMANTOVANI A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAE 00:24:59M22924

CARLOTTAFARNETI RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:25:01F7625

GIANNIBISSI A S DILETT FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:25:03M21526

DANIELESPINA VELA NUOTO ANCONA  A.S.D. 00:25:06M4227

MARCOGRELLI POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:25:20M2028

MARCOSCORZONI A.S. DIL. R.N. NOMENTANO 00:25:36M3129

MARCOLAZZARI SAN MARINO MASTER 00:25:40M24930

ALBERTOMARTIGNANI MOLFETTA NUOTO S.S.DILETT. S.r.l 00:25:44M5731

GIOVANNITIMI CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU A 00:25:45M20632

GIOVANNIVIOLA A S DILETT FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:25:47M17533

FRANCESCOPIERSANTI PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:25:51M26834

ANDREARAGAZZONI PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:25:54M13435

STEFANOLANDI A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:25:55M16636
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CRISTIANOGUERRA SAN MARINO MASTER 00:25:56M25037

ALESSANDROZANOLI A. S. Dillett  UISP NUOTO LUGO 00:25:57M24338

EDIFALCHIERI A.S. DILETT. NUOVO NUOTO 00:25:59M1839

STEFANIAFERRONI RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:26:04F7740

CESARECOLELLA POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:26:08M1441

MARIOMAITINI CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU A 00:26:13M20342

VALENTINAMARTINI CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU A 00:26:14F20443

MASSIMOGUCCIARDI A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:26:25M16544

DAVIDEFUCHI RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:26:28M8145

ROBERTOGALLI ASD LIBERTAS THYRUS 00:26:58M23446

LUCABARBETTI POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:27:03M747

ANDREAFUCILI A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:27:06M19048

ROBERTOFRANCALANCI RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:27:20M8049

GIANMATTEOSANTOMIERI RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:27:26M8350

DINOBARBONI ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D.  A R.L. 00:27:35M27351

GIOVANNIBAVUTTI SAN MARINO MASTER 00:27:40M25152

ANTONIOSALOMONE A S DILETT FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:27:41M21753

ARNALDOCOLETTI CENTRO NUOTO FLAMINIO 00:27:42M26554

MIRIOCAPPELLI RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:27:46M7955

CATERINACAVARISCHIA ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:27:48F3656

IVANGIOVAGNINI POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:27:53M6557

DAVIDEDA VILLI C.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 00:27:55M10458

FILIPPOSANTINELLI A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:27:57M18859

MASSIMOMORELLI A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAE 00:27:59M22360

MORENAOMICCIOLI A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:28:00F19461

MATTEOGUDINI SAN MARINO MASTER 00:28:01M25362

GIUSEPPEVECCHI A. S. Dillett  UISP NUOTO LUGO 00:28:02M24463

CLAUDIODI GIUSEPPE A.S. DILETT. NUOVO NUOTO 00:28:03M1664

EISCHKARIN A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:28:12F16065

LORENZOGIAMMARCHI ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:28:15M19666

ROBERTABACCIGLIERI A.S. DILETT. NUOVO NUOTO 00:28:18F667

CRISTINAMACRELLI SAN MARINO MASTER 00:28:20F25468

ALESSANDRAGUIDI SAN MARINO MASTER 00:28:25F25569

LUCIAIPPOLITI SENIGALLIA NUOTO A.S.D. 00:28:27F2170

ANDREAPASSINETTI A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:28:28M23671

MASSIMILIANOMANSUETO A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:28:31M4672

VALENTINABOCALI ASD IL DELFINO SPOLETO 00:28:40F973

MAURIZIOCENCI A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:28:42M18174

GIORDANOACCIAIO POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:28:44M375

ANDREAVISSANI ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:28:47M4176
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GIUSEPPEMIGLIORATI CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU A 00:28:50M33677

MARCOPAGHI C. SPORTIVO VELATHRI NUOTO A.S.D 00:28:56M8678

ANDREAVALENTI A. S. Dillett  UISP NUOTO LUGO 00:28:58M24179

FRANCESCATONDINI A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:28:59F21280

DANIELARINALDI A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:29:00F4981

MARIABALDAZZI A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:29:03F26082

PAOLORENNA A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:29:05M4883

AUGUSTOGIORGI A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:29:07M18584

PIERGIORGIOROSSI A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:29:14M5085

CARLOZAULI A. S. Dillett  UISP NUOTO LUGO 00:29:16M24286

PAOLOALFONSI DUE PONTI S.S. DIL. ARL 00:29:21M487

CHRISTIANROSATI US DIL. NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 00:29:23M27788

MARCOZUCCHINI A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAE 00:29:33M22589

MASSIMOIOBBI DELPHINIA S. BENEDETTO A.S.D. 00:29:36M36990

CRISTIANOROSSI A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:29:40M18791

MARCOILARI ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:29:47M24792

DIANA REBECCAPELLEGRINI A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:29:59F36893

VALERIODE BLASIS SAN MARINO MASTER 00:30:12M25294

NICOLASERAFINI POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:30:14M6995

ERCOLANOMANFRINI KOMAROS SUB ANCONA A.S.D. 00:30:30M8996

MARCOTORTOIANI POLISPORTIVA TMC 00:30:31M20797

MASSIMOMANTARRO RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:30:38M8298

FIORENZOFEDERICIONI ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:30:39M9299

LISAFUSCHINI RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:30:48F78100

LEANNEYOUNG ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:31:04F35101

ALVAROTONI RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:31:08M84102

SANDRORUFFINI ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:31:16M37103

LIDIOPATRIZIO A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAE 00:31:18M226104

FRANCESCA ROMANGALASSI ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:31:22F177105

ANTONIOCOPPOLA A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:31:24M182106

STEFANIAVILLACIDRO ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:31:39F59107

HERMAN LEONVAN LANCKER AS DIL. FLAMINIO SPORTING CLUB 00:31:40M210108

MANUELBERTOZZI A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:31:43M164109

SALVATOREDE LEO CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU A 00:31:45M271110

FERRUCCIORAVAGLI ASD BERGAMO NUOTO 00:31:47M211111

ALESSANDROMONTECCHIANI ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:31:49M91112

VIRGINIACERMARIA A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:31:50F156113

LORENZOGLORIO A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:32:22M192114

MATTEOTOMARELLI POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:32:25M32115

DOMENICANTONIOCASOLINO A.S.D. TERMOLI NUOTO 00:32:31M167116

Pagina 3 di 5www.fanumfortunaenuoto.itLunedì 8 agosto 2011



NomeCognome Nome Società TempoSessoCalottinaPosiz.

CLAUDIABARBIERI PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:32:43F151117

ALESSIAGENTILI ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:32:44F367118

CRISTINARANIERI ASD LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 00:33:12F218119

NICOLAAGOSTINI A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:33:17M180120

SUSANNAMONTILLO ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:33:20F178121

VITOSCHIRALLI POLISP. DILETTANT.PIAN DEL BRUSC 00:33:43M318122

MASSIMOTIBERI ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:33:55M40123

GIOVANNISANTINI A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:34:09M193124

ALESSANDROCAMILLI POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:34:12M62125

MASSIMOCASCI CECCACCI ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:34:21M152126

CARLOROSSI A.S.D. NANTES OSTIENSIS 00:34:37M29127

GIORGIOMICCIARELLI ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:34:37M98128

LAURAPASSARINI ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:34:48F366129

SERGIOPIERFEDERICI A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:34:56M186130

ANNATOLLUMI A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:35:04F240131

LAURAVILLA A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:35:36F157132

CARLODALLA COSTA CENTRO NUOTO FLAMINIO 00:35:46M267133

CARMELOCANGELOSI CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU A 00:35:54M201134

NORMABELLEZZA A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:35:56F213135

SERGIOD'ALESSANDRO DUE PONTI S.S. DIL. ARL 00:35:58M15136

DONATELLABRUSCHI POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:36:12F61137

DANIELEMORINI A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAE 00:36:21M224138

TEAGAZZONI A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:36:39F163139

STEPHANEBROCCA A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:36:56M195140

ELENAPALAZZI A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:37:25F191141

SAMUELEALUNNO SELLERI POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:37:35M74142

BRUNOROCCATO ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D.  A R.L. 00:37:47M274143

FABIOPALLESCA KOMAROS SUB ANCONA A.S.D. 00:38:09M209144

PASQUALECUTRI' A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:38:18M183145

FEDERICOGALLI POLISP. DILETTANT.PIAN DEL BRUSC 00:38:44M319146

PAOLAMINARDI A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAE 00:39:10F197147

CRISTIANDONZELLI A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:39:17M161148

SILVANOLOLLI CENTRO NUOTO FLAMINIO 00:39:49M266149

FEDERICOGIANI POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:39:58M67150

BARBARADEIDDA ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:40:11F43151

DENISETAPPATA' ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:40:15F39152

RICCARDOGIACALONE KOMAROS SUB ANCONA A.S.D. 00:40:33M256153

VITTORIODE SALSI ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:40:41M96154

CRISTINAFELIZIANI COOP. SOC. S. DIL. FUTURA SOC. C 00:42:12F126155

MARIASPAZZAFUMO DELPHINIA S. BENEDETTO A.S.D. 00:42:21F370156
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FRANCESCOFEDERICI ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:46:07M295157

LORENZOBURATTINI KOMAROS SUB ANCONA A.S.D. 00:46:16M219158

MASSIMOPAGHI FIRENZE NUOTA MASTER A.S.D 00:49:33M75159

SALVATOREGROSSO POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:49:46M66160
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A.S.D. FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO
40° NUTATA LONGA

7 Agosto 2011
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA AGONISTI

NomeCognome Nome Società TempoSessoCalottinaPosiz.

MIRKOCOMODINI ASD DRAGO NUOTO 00:19:25M2781

MARCORICCI PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:19:30M132

GAIANALDINI ASS. SPORT. DIL.  FIORENTINA NUOTO 00:19:42F23

MATTEOFILONZI PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:19:43M2204

DAVIDESAVO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00:20:59M2325

LUCREZIACASU CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00:21:06F2306

LUCALOMMANO PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:21:09M1707

GIORGIOCECCHETTI LIBERTAS RARI NANTES PERUGIA A.S 00:21:28M118

LAURASAVO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00:21:50F2319

FRANCESCODEL PRETE PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:22:16M30210

ALESSANDROSEVERI PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:22:40M22111

MICHELERAVAGLIOLI POLISPORTIVA EDERA NUOTO A.S.D. 00:22:44M23312

RICCARDOPERA INSUBRIKA ASD 00:22:50M2713

LORENZORIGHETTI CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU A 00:22:59M10014

UMBERTO M.ROSSETTI LIBERTAS RARI NANTES PERUGIA A.S 00:23:26M2815

THOMASRECCHIA PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:23:31M30116

ALBERTOBENINI COOP CONSUMATORE NORD-EST 00:25:43M35417

ILARIAFRANCIONI ASD DRAGO NUOTO 00:26:03F28518

SOFIATORTOIOLI LIBERTAS RARI NANTES PERUGIA A.S 00:27:08F3319

ALBERTOPETRONE A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:27:30M10520

GRETAVAGNINI PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:37:39F27621
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A.S.D. FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO
40° NUTATA LONGA

7 Agosto 2011
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA AMATORI
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MASSIMOALUIGI Amatori 30 00:22:37M3351

ALESSANDROMARANGONI Amatori 30 00:22:51M2982

ALESSANDROBISCHI Amatori 40 00:24:07M553

FRANCESCOCASALINO Amatori 30 00:24:38M1034

EDOARDOMENSITIERI Amatori 40 00:24:39M2755

ALBERTOPRATELLI Amatori 30 00:24:50M2086

AROLDOBRUNI Amatori 40 00:26:07M2837

ROMANORASTELLETTI Amatori 40 00:26:09M2978

CRISTIANUGOLINI Amatori 20 00:26:16M1099

LUCARADI Amatori 40 00:26:54M31510

ANTONIOROTONDO Amatori 40 00:27:13M35011

MARCOGADANI Amatori 40 00:27:21M32512

FRANCESCOCARLUCCI Amatori Under 20 00:27:39M11513

MIRKOBALLERINI Amatori 40 00:27:51M30814

GIOVANNIDE ANGELIS Amatori 70 00:27:58M17215

MICHAELMICHELI Amatori 20 00:28:05M15816

VERONICAVERNA Amatori 20 00:28:08F35817

MAUROCARBONI Amatori 40 00:28:09M31618

ANTONIOCRESPI Amatori 40 00:28:32M12319

GILBERTOGARGAMELLI Amatori 40 00:28:33M12120

VALENTINATORCOLETTI Amatori 20 00:28:51F36121

MARCOGREGORINI Amatori 30 00:28:53M33322

FRANCESCOMACCHNIZ Amatori 30 00:28:59M36523

CATERINAGALLI Amatori Under 20 00:29:01F23524

SIMONECAMILLONI Amatori 40 00:29:08M14625

ALESSANDRODE ANGELIS Amatori 40 00:29:26M15426

ROBERTOFRANCIONI Amatori 30 00:29:27M11227

GIOVANNIFRANCOLINI Amatori 40 00:29:37M28028

GIACOMOCAVERNI Amatori 20 00:30:25M11429

MARCOLANZI Amatori 40 00:30:29M31230

FRANCESCOBARTOLUCCI Amatori 20 00:30:40M29931

FRANCESCOANGELI Amatori 30 00:30:49M34032

NICOLARENZONI Amatori 20 00:31:00M32733

ROBERTOBENINI Amatori 40 00:31:01M12034

FRANCESCOAIELLO Amatori Under 20 00:31:05M34535

ALESSANDRORICCI Amatori Under 20 00:31:07M36336

FEDERICOCECCONI Amatori 50 00:31:21M14537

MICHELEGENTILI Amatori 40 00:31:31M24838
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DANIELEARDENGHI Amatori 30 00:31:35M12539

ALESSANDROSARTORI Amatori 30 00:31:55M33240

ALESSANDROBARBETTI Amatori 30 00:31:56M13541

LUCACASIRAGHI Amatori 40 00:32:09M28442

SOKOLZENELI Amatori 20 00:32:13M10143

STEFANORAGAZZONI Amatori 60 00:32:47M11644

LUCADI TOMMASO Amatori 30 00:32:51M22245

NICOLAGENTILI Amatori 40 00:33:05M28946

MATTEORENNA Amatori 20 00:33:23M34847

NICOLABONAZZELLI Amatori 30 00:33:52M14148

GIULIODARVO Amatori 30 00:34:06M12949

ALESSANDROMENGONI Amatori 20 00:34:15M2450

PIETROMAGNANINI Amatori 30 00:34:17M32051

STEFANOCIAVAGLIA Amatori 40 00:34:25M31052

DANIELASENTIMENTI Amatori 40 00:34:31F22853

GIORGIALUZI Amatori 30 00:34:52F14954

STEFANOCREMONINI Amatori 40 00:34:53M14355

MATTEODIONIGI Amatori 40 00:35:20M32256

RICCARDOCARLINI Amatori 40 00:35:24M25957

FILIPPODORMI Amatori 20 00:35:29M11358

PAOLOBALICCHIA Amatori 70 00:35:32M32459

LORENZODE ANGELIS Amatori 30 00:35:40M17160

LUIGIGLORI Amatori 40 00:35:42M32161

GIOVANNABRUNI Amatori 40 00:35:49F28262

LUCAVALENTINI Amatori 50 00:35:51M13863

FRANCESCOTERMINESI Amatori 30 00:35:52M35164

ALBERTODEL PRETE Amatori 50 00:36:04M30365

PAOLOVEDOVI Amatori 50 00:36:08M14066

CRISTINACASTILLETT Amatori 40 00:36:11F13967

MICHELAMORETTINI Amatori 30 00:36:18F29668

MARCOTOMASSINI Amatori 40 00:36:30M33969

FRANCADONNINI Amatori 40 00:36:33F35570

MARCOAIELLO Amatori 50 00:36:49M34471

MASSIMOSPERONI Amatori 40 00:37:23M35372

ELENATOMASSINI Amatori 50 00:37:53F34373

RICCARDOBICARONI Amatori 30 00:38:01M26474

PAOLOZAFFINI Amatori 40 00:38:07M14275

PAOLOFAZI Amatori 50 00:38:16M29076

AGOSTINATONTINI Amatori 20 00:38:22F28877

CHIARACANTELMO Amatori 30 00:38:23F13278

FRANCESCOBALDARELLI Amatori 50 00:38:42M11879

ANTONIOPALMA Amatori 30 00:38:46M2680
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GIANLUCAPOERIO Amatori 40 00:38:47M28781

DAVIDEMUCCHIETTO Amatori 40 00:38:57M12282

RAFFAELECANTARINI Amatori 40 00:39:23M32683

ATTILIOLAROTONDA Amatori 40 00:39:30M35984

DIMITRIRIDOLFI Amatori 30 00:39:41M10685

GIORGIODEL FATTORE Amatori 50 00:39:51M30086

VALENTINAMAGI Amatori 30 00:40:05F31787

CHRISTIANZELLNER Amatori 30 00:40:17M33188

PAOLO MICHELERUTI Amatori 40 00:40:22M31389

ALESSANDROGIOVAGNONI Amatori 30 00:40:56M33790

VITTORIOERCOLESSI Amatori 60 00:40:59M34191

GENNIPAOLUCCI Amatori 30 00:41:01F17492

TONINOSERFILIPPI Amatori 60 00:41:09M32993

LAURACLEMENTE Amatori 40 00:41:21F14494

STEFANOROBERTI Amatori 40 00:41:32M14895

MARCOPIERGIOVANNI Amatori 50 00:41:36M36096

GIANFRANCOPANICALI Amatori 40 00:41:42M14797

MICHELEGENTILI_ Amatori 40 00:41:46M30698

PAOLOLOMBARDI Amatori 50 00:41:50M13799

ANDREAROSSI Amatori 40 00:41:57M292100

PAOLOSERI Amatori 40 00:42:08M330101

EMANUELAMARCHETTI Amatori 60 00:42:19F110102

SUSANNACELANI Amatori 30 00:42:48F128103

CIRO GENNAROMARINO Amatori 40 00:43:13M133104

GIOVANNIMARIOTTI Amatori 30 00:43:25M338105

ALDOBERNABUCCI Amatori 40 00:43:28M107106

GIANLUCACOSTANTINI Amatori 30 00:43:50M131107

VALERIARIVOSECCHI Amatori 30 00:43:54F352108

ROBERTOPIZZUTI Amatori 40 00:45:07M362109

ANDREASDETUSCH Amatori 30 00:45:31M342110

PAOLOTADDEI Amatori 50 00:45:50M136111

ENDREOALESSANDRETTI Amatori 50 00:45:55M263112

PAOLODI DEMETRIO Amatori 40 00:45:58M58113

LUCIANODI LORO Amatori 40 00:46:20M279114

MATTEOBROCCOLI Amatori 30 00:46:31M307115

EUGENIOSEBASTIANI Amatori 50 00:47:35M294116

STEFANOBENINI Amatori 50 00:47:43M356117

PIETRODELLA CHIESA Amatori 60 00:48:06M102118

ALBERTOFONTANELLA Amatori 60 00:48:22M346119

SIMONEPOLVERARI Amatori 40 00:49:39M12120

MICHELEPIERUCCI Amatori 50 00:49:44M309121

MARGHERITABALDARELLI Amatori 20 00:50:28F119122
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LAMBERTOBETTINI Amatori 40 00:50:47M304123

PIERPAOLOGIORGI Amatori 50 00:50:53M281124

ENRICOMAGINI Amatori 40 00:50:59M334125

CLAUDIOBERTOZZI Amatori 50 00:51:10M124126

SILVIOCAMBONI Amatori 50 00:53:24M311127

GIANCARLOSTRADINI Amatori 60 00:54:21M291128

ROBERTOVELENTINI Amatori 50 00:54:49M349129

GIUSEPPEALESSANDRETTI Amatori 50 00:56:25M262130

PAOLOFONTANELLA Amatori 60 00:56:39M347131

LUCAPROSPERI Amatori 40 00:57:05M127132

MILENAROVINELLI Amatori 50 00:58:14F130133

LUIGIORSINI Amatori 50 01:01:18M111134

MASSIMOCERESANI Amatori 60 01:01:22M314135

GIANCARLOCARLINI Amatori 70 01:04:44M305136

RUGGERODAMIANI Amatori 70 01:07:45M293137

ANGELOCASTELLANI Amatori 60 01:19:37M108138

ROMANOTULLIO Amatori 70 01:24:27M328139
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A.S.D. FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO
40° NUTATA LONGA

7 Agosto 2011
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA MASCHI
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MIRKOCOMODINI Ragazzi ASD DRAGO NUOTO 00:19:252781

MARCORICCI Seniores PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:19:30132

LUCADI IACOVO M40 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:19:3113

MATTEOFILONZI Juniores PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:19:432204

PAOLOPAOLUCCI M30 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:20:541735

ANDREAOTTAVIANI M25 A.S.D. Croceranuoto Genova 00:20:57256

DAVIDESAVO Juniores CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00:20:592327

LUCALOMMANO Ragazzi PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:21:091708

GIORGIOCECCHETTI Seniores LIBERTAS RARI NANTES PERUGIA A.S 00:21:28119

VALERIOSANTINI M25 A.S.D. NANTES OSTIENSIS 00:21:3117610

MASSIMOCACCIAMANI M45 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU 00:21:3319911

LUCAVALERIANI M35 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU 00:21:355612

MIRCOPICCARI M30 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:21:524713

BERNARDOSALA M30 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU 00:21:553014

FRANCESCODEL PRETE Ragazzi PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:22:1630215

MARCOURBINI M40 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:22:248516

MASSIMOALUIGI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:22:3733517

FABIOSTROCCHI M45 A S DILETT FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:22:3921418

ALESSANDROSEVERI Juniores PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:22:4022119

ENRICOANDREUCCI M30 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:22:4116220

CLAUDIOBERRINI M55 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU 00:22:4319821

MICHELERAVAGLIOLI Seniores POLISPORTIVA EDERA NUOTO A.S.D. 00:22:4423322

FABRIZIOCAMETTI M35 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00:22:4532323

MARCOBENEVENTI M30 NUOTATORI RAVENNATI A.S.D. 00:22:47824

ANDREAGRAZIOLI M40 PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:22:4811725

RICCARDOPERA Juniores INSUBRIKA ASD 00:22:502726

ALESSANDROMARANGONI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:22:5129827

FABIOPANTIERI M40 A S DILETT FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:22:5621628

LORENZORIGHETTI Juniores CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU 00:22:5910029

ROBERTOTONELLI M30 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:23:122330

UMBERTO M.ROSSETTI Cadetti LIBERTAS RARI NANTES PERUGIA A.S 00:23:262831
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ALESSIOBIANCHI U25 LIBERTAS RARI NANTES PERUGIA A.S 00:23:2736432

THOMASRECCHIA Ragazzi PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:23:3130133

GIANLUCAGIGLIETTI M50 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU 00:23:5120234

ALESSANDROBISCHI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:24:075535

FRANCESCOCASALINO Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:24:3810336

EDOARDOMENSITIERI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:24:3927537

FILIPPOLIGNOLA M45 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:24:419038

MARCOSPENDOLINI M40 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:24:4218939

MICHELEPAGNINI M40 PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:24:4428640

ALBERTOPRATELLI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:24:5020841

JOHNATAMANTOVANI M25 A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAE 00:24:5922942

GIANNIBISSI M40 A S DILETT FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:25:0321543

DANIELESPINA M25 VELA NUOTO ANCONA  A.S.D. 00:25:064244

MARCOGRELLI M35 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:25:202045

MARCOSCORZONI M25 A.S. DIL. R.N. NOMENTANO 00:25:363146

MARCOLAZZARI M25 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:25:4024947

ALBERTOBENINI Ragazzi COOP CONSUMATORE NORD-EST 00:25:4335448

ALBERTOMARTIGNANI M50 MOLFETTA NUOTO S.S.DILETT. S.r.l 00:25:445749

GIOVANNITIMI M35 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU 00:25:4520650

GIOVANNIVIOLA M35 A S DILETT FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:25:4717551

FRANCESCOPIERSANTI M30 PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:25:5126852

ANDREARAGAZZONI M25 PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:25:5413453

STEFANOLANDI M40 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:25:5516654

CRISTIANOGUERRA M40 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:25:5625055

ALESSANDROZANOLI M55 A. S. Dillett  UISP NUOTO LUGO 00:25:5724356

EDIFALCHIERI M60 A.S. DILETT. NUOVO NUOTO 00:25:591857

AROLDOBRUNI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:26:0728358

CESARECOLELLA M40 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:26:081459

ROMANORASTELLETTI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:26:0929760

MARIOMAITINI M45 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU 00:26:1320361

CRISTIANUGOLINI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:26:1610962

MASSIMOGUCCIARDI M45 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:26:2516563

DAVIDEFUCHI M30 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:26:288164

LUCARADI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:26:5431565

ROBERTOGALLI M45 ASD LIBERTAS THYRUS 00:26:5823466
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LUCABARBETTI M35 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:27:03767

ANDREAFUCILI M35 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:27:0619068

ANTONIOROTONDO Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:27:1335069

ROBERTOFRANCALANCI M45 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:27:208070

MARCOGADANI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:27:2132571

GIANMATTEOSANTOMIERI M50 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:27:268372

ALBERTOPETRONE Es A A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:27:3010573

DINOBARBONI M55 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D.  A R.L. 00:27:3527374

FRANCESCOCARLUCCI Amatori Under 20A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:27:3911575

GIOVANNIBAVUTTI M35 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:27:4025176

ANTONIOSALOMONE M45 A S DILETT FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:27:4121777

ARNALDOCOLETTI M60 CENTRO NUOTO FLAMINIO 00:27:4226578

MIRIOCAPPELLI M40 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:27:467979

MIRKOBALLERINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:27:5130880

IVANGIOVAGNINI M40 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:27:536581

DAVIDEDA VILLI M35 C.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 00:27:5510482

FILIPPOSANTINELLI M35 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:27:5718883

GIOVANNIDE ANGELIS Amatori 70 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:27:5817284

MASSIMOMORELLI M45 A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAE 00:27:5922385

MATTEOGUDINI M30 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:28:0125386

GIUSEPPEVECCHI M50 A. S. Dillett  UISP NUOTO LUGO 00:28:0224487

CLAUDIODI GIUSEPPE M55 A.S. DILETT. NUOVO NUOTO 00:28:031688

MICHAELMICHELI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:28:0515889

MAUROCARBONI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:28:0931690

LORENZOGIAMMARCHI M30 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:28:1519691

ANDREAPASSINETTI M40 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:28:2823692

MASSIMILIANOMANSUETO M40 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:28:314693

ANTONIOCRESPI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:28:3212394

GILBERTOGARGAMELLI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:28:3312195

MAURIZIOCENCI M50 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:28:4218196

GIORDANOACCIAIO U25 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:28:44397

ANDREAVISSANI M30 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:28:474198

GIUSEPPEMIGLIORATI M60 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU 00:28:5033699

MARCOGREGORINI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:28:53333100

MARCOPAGHI M50 C. SPORTIVO VELATHRI NUOTO A.S.D 00:28:5686101
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ANDREAVALENTI M60 A. S. Dillett  UISP NUOTO LUGO 00:28:58241102

FRANCESCOMACCHNIZ Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:28:59365103

PAOLORENNA M50 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:29:0548104

AUGUSTOGIORGI M30 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:29:07185105

SIMONECAMILLONI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:29:08146106

PIERGIORGIOROSSI M35 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:29:1450107

CARLOZAULI M60 A. S. Dillett  UISP NUOTO LUGO 00:29:16242108

PAOLOALFONSI M55 DUE PONTI S.S. DIL. ARL 00:29:214109

CHRISTIANROSATI M35 US DIL. NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 00:29:23277110

ALESSANDRODE ANGELIS Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:29:26154111

ROBERTOFRANCIONI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:29:27112112

MARCOZUCCHINI M45 A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAE 00:29:33225113

MASSIMOIOBBI M55 DELPHINIA S. BENEDETTO A.S.D. 00:29:36369114

GIOVANNIFRANCOLINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:29:37280115

CRISTIANOROSSI M35 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:29:40187116

MARCOILARI M25 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:29:47247117

VALERIODE BLASIS M25 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:30:12252118

NICOLASERAFINI U25 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:30:1469119

GIACOMOCAVERNI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:30:25114120

MARCOLANZI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:30:29312121

ERCOLANOMANFRINI M50 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA A.S.D. 00:30:3089122

MARCOTORTOIANI M45 POLISPORTIVA TMC 00:30:31207123

MASSIMOMANTARRO M40 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:30:3882124

FIORENZOFEDERICIONI M45 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:30:3992125

FRANCESCOBARTOLUCCI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:30:40299126

FRANCESCOANGELI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:30:49340127

NICOLARENZONI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:31:00327128

ROBERTOBENINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:31:01120129

FRANCESCOAIELLO Amatori Under 20A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:31:05345130

ALESSANDRORICCI Amatori Under 20A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:31:07363131

ALVAROTONI M55 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:31:0884132

SANDRORUFFINI M45 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:31:1637133

LIDIOPATRIZIO M30 A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAE 00:31:18226134

FEDERICOCECCONI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:31:21145135

ANTONIOCOPPOLA M45 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:31:24182136
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MICHELEGENTILI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:31:31248137

DANIELEARDENGHI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:31:35125138

HERMAN LEONVAN LANCKER M50 AS DIL. FLAMINIO SPORTING CLUB 00:31:40210139

MANUELBERTOZZI M25 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:31:43164140

SALVATOREDE LEO M60 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU 00:31:45271141

FERRUCCIORAVAGLI M45 ASD BERGAMO NUOTO 00:31:47211142

ALESSANDROMONTECCHIANI M35 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:31:4991143

ALESSANDROSARTORI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:31:55332144

ALESSANDROBARBETTI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:31:56135145

LUCACASIRAGHI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:32:09284146

SOKOLZENELI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:32:13101147

LORENZOGLORIO M30 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:32:22192148

MATTEOTOMARELLI M30 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:32:2532149

DOMENICANTONIOCASOLINO M80 A.S.D. TERMOLI NUOTO 00:32:31167150

STEFANORAGAZZONI Amatori 60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:32:47116151

LUCADI TOMMASO Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:32:51222152

NICOLAGENTILI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:33:05289153

NICOLAAGOSTINI M30 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:33:17180154

MATTEORENNA Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:33:23348155

VITOSCHIRALLI M40 POLISP. DILETTANT.PIAN DEL BRUSC 00:33:43318156

NICOLABONAZZELLI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:33:52141157

MASSIMOTIBERI M35 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:33:5540158

GIULIODARVO Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:34:06129159

GIOVANNISANTINI M25 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:34:09193160

ALESSANDROCAMILLI M30 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:34:1262161

ALESSANDROMENGONI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:34:1524162

PIETROMAGNANINI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:34:17320163

MASSIMOCASCI CECCACCI M55 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:34:21152164

STEFANOCIAVAGLIA Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:34:25310165

CARLOROSSI M45 A.S.D. NANTES OSTIENSIS 00:34:3729166

GIORGIOMICCIARELLI M65 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:34:3798167

STEFANOCREMONINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:34:53143168

SERGIOPIERFEDERICI M65 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:34:56186169

MATTEODIONIGI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:35:20322170

RICCARDOCARLINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:35:24259171
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FILIPPODORMI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:35:29113172

PAOLOBALICCHIA Amatori 70 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:35:32324173

LORENZODE ANGELIS Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:35:40171174

LUIGIGLORI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:35:42321175

CARLODALLA COSTA U25 CENTRO NUOTO FLAMINIO 00:35:46267176

LUCAVALENTINI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:35:51138177

FRANCESCOTERMINESI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:35:52351178

CARMELOCANGELOSI M40 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEPU 00:35:54201179

SERGIOD'ALESSANDRO M75 DUE PONTI S.S. DIL. ARL 00:35:5815180

ALBERTODEL PRETE Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:36:04303181

PAOLOVEDOVI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:36:08140182

DANIELEMORINI M55 A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAE 00:36:21224183

MARCOTOMASSINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:36:30339184

MARCOAIELLO Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:36:49344185

STEPHANEBROCCA M35 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:36:56195186

MASSIMOSPERONI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:37:23353187

SAMUELEALUNNO SELLERI M35 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:37:3574188

BRUNOROCCATO M55 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D.  A R.L. 00:37:47274189

RICCARDOBICARONI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:38:01264190

PAOLOZAFFINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:38:07142191

FABIOPALLESCA M45 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA A.S.D. 00:38:09209192

PAOLOFAZI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:38:16290193

PASQUALECUTRI' M40 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:38:18183194

FRANCESCOBALDARELLI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:38:42118195

FEDERICOGALLI M35 POLISP. DILETTANT.PIAN DEL BRUSC 00:38:44319196

ANTONIOPALMA Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:38:4626197

GIANLUCAPOERIO Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:38:47287198

DAVIDEMUCCHIETTO Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:38:57122199

CRISTIANDONZELLI M40 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:39:17161200

RAFFAELECANTARINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:39:23326201

ATTILIOLAROTONDA Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:39:30359202

DIMITRIRIDOLFI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:39:41106203

SILVANOLOLLI M60 CENTRO NUOTO FLAMINIO 00:39:49266204

GIORGIODEL FATTORE Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:39:51300205

FEDERICOGIANI M45 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:39:5867206
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CHRISTIANZELLNER Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:40:17331207

PAOLO MICHELERUTI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:40:22313208

RICCARDOGIACALONE M50 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA A.S.D. 00:40:33256209

VITTORIODE SALSI M65 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:40:4196210

ALESSANDROGIOVAGNONI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:40:56337211

VITTORIOERCOLESSI Amatori 60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:40:59341212

TONINOSERFILIPPI Amatori 60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:41:09329213

STEFANOROBERTI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:41:32148214

MARCOPIERGIOVANNI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:41:36360215

GIANFRANCOPANICALI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:41:42147216

MICHELEGENTILI_ Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:41:46306217

PAOLOLOMBARDI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:41:50137218

ANDREAROSSI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:41:57292219

PAOLOSERI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:42:08330220

CIRO GENNAROMARINO Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:43:13133221

GIOVANNIMARIOTTI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:43:25338222

ALDOBERNABUCCI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:43:28107223

GIANLUCACOSTANTINI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:43:50131224

ROBERTOPIZZUTI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:45:07362225

ANDREASDETUSCH Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:45:31342226

PAOLOTADDEI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:45:50136227

ENDREOALESSANDRETTI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:45:55263228

PAOLODI DEMETRIO Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:45:5858229

FRANCESCOFEDERICI M50 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:46:07295230

LORENZOBURATTINI M40 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA A.S.D. 00:46:16219231

LUCIANODI LORO Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:46:20279232

MATTEOBROCCOLI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:46:31307233

EUGENIOSEBASTIANI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:47:35294234

STEFANOBENINI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:47:43356235

PIETRODELLA CHIESA Amatori 60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:48:06102236

ALBERTOFONTANELLA Amatori 60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:48:22346237

MASSIMOPAGHI M75 FIRENZE NUOTA MASTER A.S.D 00:49:3375238

SIMONEPOLVERARI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:49:3912239

MICHELEPIERUCCI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:49:44309240

SALVATOREGROSSO M55 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:49:4666241
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LAMBERTOBETTINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:50:47304242

PIERPAOLOGIORGI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:50:53281243

ENRICOMAGINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:50:59334244

CLAUDIOBERTOZZI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:51:10124245

SILVIOCAMBONI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:53:24311246

GIANCARLOSTRADINI Amatori 60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:54:21291247

ROBERTOVELENTINI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:54:49349248

GIUSEPPEALESSANDRETTI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:56:25262249

PAOLOFONTANELLA Amatori 60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:56:39347250

LUCAPROSPERI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:57:05127251

LUIGIORSINI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 01:01:18111252

MASSIMOCERESANI Amatori 60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 01:01:22314253

GIANCARLOCARLINI Amatori 70 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 01:04:44305254

RUGGERODAMIANI Amatori 70 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 01:07:45293255

ANGELOCASTELLANI Amatori 60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 01:19:37108256

ROMANOTULLIO Amatori 70 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 01:24:27328257
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40° NUTATA LONGA
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CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA FEMMINE
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GAIANALDINI Seniores ASS. SPORT. DIL.  FIORENTINA NUOT 00:19:4221

LUCREZIACASU Seniores CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00:21:062302

LAURASAVO Seniores CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00:21:502313

ELEONORATAGLIAVENTI M30 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:22:30524

CARLOTTAFARNETI M25 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DIL 00:25:01765

ILARIAFRANCIONI Juniores ASD DRAGO NUOTO 00:26:032856

STEFANIAFERRONI M45 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DIL 00:26:04777

VALENTINAMARTINI M30 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEP 00:26:142048

SOFIATORTOIOLI Seniores LIBERTAS RARI NANTES PERUGIA A. 00:27:08339

CATERINACAVARISCHIA M40 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:27:483610

MORENAOMICCIOLI M40 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:28:0019411

VERONICAVERNA Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:28:0835812

EISCHKARIN M45 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNA 00:28:1216013

ROBERTABACCIGLIERI M45 A.S. DILETT. NUOVO NUOTO 00:28:18614

CRISTINAMACRELLI M25 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:28:2025415

ALESSANDRAGUIDI M25 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:28:2525516

LUCIAIPPOLITI U25 SENIGALLIA NUOTO A.S.D. 00:28:272117

VALENTINABOCALI M30 ASD IL DELFINO SPOLETO 00:28:40918

VALENTINATORCOLETTI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:28:5136119

FRANCESCATONDINI M30 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNA 00:28:5921220

DANIELARINALDI M50 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:29:004921

CATERINAGALLI Amatori Under 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:29:0123522

MARIABALDAZZI M25 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNA 00:29:0326023

DIANA REBECCAPELLEGRINI M25 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:29:5936824

LISAFUSCHINI M35 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DIL 00:30:487825

LEANNEYOUNG M45 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:31:043526

FRANCESCA ROMAGALASSI M25 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:31:2217727

STEFANIAVILLACIDRO M45 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:31:395928

VIRGINIACERMARIA M25 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:31:5015629

CLAUDIABARBIERI M40 PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:32:4315130

ALESSIAGENTILI M30 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:32:4436731

CRISTINARANIERI M30 ASD LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 00:33:1221832

SUSANNAMONTILLO M25 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:33:2017833

DANIELASENTIMENTI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:34:3122834

LAURAPASSARINI M35 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:34:4836635

GIORGIALUZI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:34:5214936

ANNATOLLUMI M30 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:35:0424037

LAURAVILLA M35 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:35:3615738
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GIOVANNABRUNI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:35:4928239

NORMABELLEZZA M45 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNA 00:35:5621340

CRISTINACASTILLETT Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:36:1113941

DONATELLABRUSCHI M55 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:36:126142

MICHELAMORETTINI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:36:1829643

FRANCADONNINI Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:36:3335544

TEAGAZZONI M45 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNA 00:36:3916345

ELENAPALAZZI M25 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:37:2519146

GRETAVAGNINI Ragazzi PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:37:3927647

ELENATOMASSINI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:37:5334348

AGOSTINATONTINI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:38:2228849

CHIARACANTELMO Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:38:2313250

PAOLAMINARDI M45 A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAE 00:39:1019751

VALENTINAMAGI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:40:0531752

BARBARADEIDDA M35 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:40:114353

DENISETAPPATA' M30 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:40:153954

GENNIPAOLUCCI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:41:0117455

LAURACLEMENTE Amatori 40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:41:2114456

CRISTINAFELIZIANI M50 COOP. SOC. S. DIL. FUTURA SOC. C 00:42:1212657

EMANUELAMARCHETTI Amatori 60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:42:1911058

MARIASPAZZAFUMO M60 DELPHINIA S. BENEDETTO A.S.D. 00:42:2137059

SUSANNACELANI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:42:4812860

VALERIARIVOSECCHI Amatori 30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:43:5435261

MARGHERITABALDARELLI Amatori 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:50:2811962

MILENAROVINELLI Amatori 50 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 00:58:1413063
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ALESSIOBIANCHI U25 LIBERTAS RARI NANTES PERUGIA A.S 00:23:273641

GIORDANOACCIAIO U25 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:28:4432

NICOLASERAFINI U25 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:30:14693

CARLODALLA COSTA U25 CENTRO NUOTO FLAMINIO 00:35:462674

lunedì 8 agosto 2011 Pagina 1 di 1www.fanumfortunaenuoto.it



A.S.D. FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO
40° NUTATA LONGA

7 Agosto 2011
CLASSIFICA MASTER

NomeCognome Categoria Nome Società TempoCalottinaPosiz.

LUCIAIPPOLITI U25 SENIGALLIA NUOTO A.S.D. 00:28:27211
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ANDREAOTTAVIANI M25 A.S.D. Croceranuoto Genova 00:20:57251

VALERIOSANTINI M25 A.S.D. NANTES OSTIENSIS 00:21:311762

JOHNATAMANTOVANI M25 A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAE 00:24:592293

DANIELESPINA M25 VELA NUOTO ANCONA  A.S.D. 00:25:06424

MARCOSCORZONI M25 A.S. DIL. R.N. NOMENTANO 00:25:36315

MARCOLAZZARI M25 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:25:402496

ANDREARAGAZZONI M25 PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:25:541347

MARCOILARI M25 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:29:472478

VALERIODE BLASIS M25 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:30:122529

MANUELBERTOZZI M25 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:31:4316410

GIOVANNISANTINI M25 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:34:0919311
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CARLOTTAFARNETI M25 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:25:01761

CRISTINAMACRELLI M25 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:28:202542

ALESSANDRAGUIDI M25 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:28:252553

MARIABALDAZZI M25 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:29:032604

DIANA REBECCAPELLEGRINI M25 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:29:593685

FRANCESCA ROMGALASSI M25 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:31:221776

VIRGINIACERMARIA M25 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:31:501567

SUSANNAMONTILLO M25 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:33:201788

ELENAPALAZZI M25 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:37:251919
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PAOLOPAOLUCCI M30 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:20:541731

MIRCOPICCARI M30 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:21:52472

BERNARDOSALA M30 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEP 00:21:55303

ENRICOANDREUCCI M30 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:22:411624

MARCOBENEVENTI M30 NUOTATORI RAVENNATI A.S.D. 00:22:4785

ROBERTOTONELLI M30 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:23:12236

FRANCESCOPIERSANTI M30 PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:25:512687

DAVIDEFUCHI M30 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:26:28818

MATTEOGUDINI M30 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:28:012539

LORENZOGIAMMARCHI M30 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:28:1519610

ANDREAVISSANI M30 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:28:474111

AUGUSTOGIORGI M30 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:29:0718512

LIDIOPATRIZIO M30 A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAE 00:31:1822613

LORENZOGLORIO M30 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:32:2219214

MATTEOTOMARELLI M30 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:32:253215

NICOLAAGOSTINI M30 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:33:1718016

ALESSANDROCAMILLI M30 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:34:126217
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ELEONORATAGLIAVENTI M30 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:22:30521

VALENTINAMARTINI M30 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEP 00:26:142042

VALENTINABOCALI M30 ASD IL DELFINO SPOLETO 00:28:4093

FRANCESCATONDINI M30 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:28:592124

ALESSIAGENTILI M30 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:32:443675

CRISTINARANIERI M30 ASD LIBERTAS NUOTO RAVENNA 00:33:122186

ANNATOLLUMI M30 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:35:042407

DENISETAPPATA' M30 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:40:15398
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LUCAVALERIANI M35 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEP 00:21:35561

FABRIZIOCAMETTI M35 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00:22:453232

MARCOGRELLI M35 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:25:20203

GIOVANNITIMI M35 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEP 00:25:452064

GIOVANNIVIOLA M35 A S DILETT FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:25:471755

LUCABARBETTI M35 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:27:0376

ANDREAFUCILI M35 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:27:061907

GIOVANNIBAVUTTI M35 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:27:402518

DAVIDEDA VILLI M35 C.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA 00:27:551049

FILIPPOSANTINELLI M35 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:27:5718810

PIERGIORGIOROSSI M35 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:29:145011

CHRISTIANROSATI M35 US DIL. NUOTO MONTEFELTRO 00:29:2327712

CRISTIANOROSSI M35 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:29:4018713

ALESSANDROMONTECCHIANI M35 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:31:499114

MASSIMOTIBERI M35 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:33:554015

STEPHANEBROCCA M35 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:36:5619516

SAMUELEALUNNO SELLERI M35 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:37:357417

FEDERICOGALLI M35 POLISP. DILETTANT.PIAN DEL BRUSC 00:38:4431918
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LISAFUSCHINI M35 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:30:48781

LAURAPASSARINI M35 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:34:483662

LAURAVILLA M35 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:35:361573

BARBARADEIDDA M35 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:40:11434
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LUCADI IACOVO M40 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:19:3111

MARCOURBINI M40 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:22:24852

ANDREAGRAZIOLI M40 PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:22:481173

FABIOPANTIERI M40 A S DILETT FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:22:562164

MARCOSPENDOLINI M40 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:24:421895

MICHELEPAGNINI M40 PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:24:442866

GIANNIBISSI M40 A S DILETT FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:25:032157

STEFANOLANDI M40 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:25:551668

CRISTIANOGUERRA M40 SAN MARINO MASTER 00:25:562509

CESARECOLELLA M40 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:26:081410

MIRIOCAPPELLI M40 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:27:467911

IVANGIOVAGNINI M40 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:27:536512

ANDREAPASSINETTI M40 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:28:2823613

MASSIMILIANOMANSUETO M40 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:28:314614

MASSIMOMANTARRO M40 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:30:388215

VITOSCHIRALLI M40 POLISP. DILETTANT.PIAN DEL BRUSC 00:33:4331816

CARMELOCANGELOSI M40 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEP 00:35:5420117

PASQUALECUTRI' M40 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:38:1818318

CRISTIANDONZELLI M40 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:39:1716119

LORENZOBURATTINI M40 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA A.S.D. 00:46:1621920
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CATERINACAVARISCHIA M40 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:27:48361

MORENAOMICCIOLI M40 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:28:001942

CLAUDIABARBIERI M40 PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:32:431513
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MASSIMOCACCIAMANI M45 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEP 00:21:331991

FABIOSTROCCHI M45 A S DILETT FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:22:392142

FILIPPOLIGNOLA M45 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:24:41903

MARIOMAITINI M45 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEP 00:26:132034

MASSIMOGUCCIARDI M45 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:26:251655

ROBERTOGALLI M45 ASD LIBERTAS THYRUS 00:26:582346

ROBERTOFRANCALANCI M45 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:27:20807

ANTONIOSALOMONE M45 A S DILETT FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 00:27:412178

MASSIMOMORELLI M45 A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAE 00:27:592239

MARCOZUCCHINI M45 A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAE 00:29:3322510

MARCOTORTOIANI M45 POLISPORTIVA TMC 00:30:3120711

FIORENZOFEDERICIONI M45 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:30:399212

SANDRORUFFINI M45 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:31:163713

ANTONIOCOPPOLA M45 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:31:2418214

FERRUCCIORAVAGLI M45 ASD BERGAMO NUOTO 00:31:4721115

CARLOROSSI M45 A.S.D. NANTES OSTIENSIS 00:34:372916

FABIOPALLESCA M45 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA A.S.D. 00:38:0920917

FEDERICOGIANI M45 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:39:586718
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STEFANIAFERRONI M45 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:26:04771

EISCHKARIN M45 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:28:121602

ROBERTABACCIGLIERI M45 A.S. DILETT. NUOVO NUOTO 00:28:1863

LEANNEYOUNG M45 ASD TEAM MARCHE MASTER 00:31:04354

STEFANIAVILLACIDRO M45 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:31:39595

NORMABELLEZZA M45 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:35:562136

TEAGAZZONI M45 A.S. DILETT SEVEN NUOTO SAVIGNAN 00:36:391637

PAOLAMINARDI M45 A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAE 00:39:101978

lunedì 8 agosto 2011 Pagina 1 di 1www.fanumfortunaenuoto.it



A.S.D. FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO
40° NUTATA LONGA

7 Agosto 2011
CLASSIFICA MASTER

NomeCognome Categoria Nome Società TempoCalottinaPosiz.

GIANLUCAGIGLIETTI M50 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEP 00:23:512021

ALBERTOMARTIGNANI M50 MOLFETTA NUOTO S.S.DILETT. S.r.l 00:25:44572

GIANMATTEOSANTOMIERI M50 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:27:26833

GIUSEPPEVECCHI M50 A. S. Dillett  UISP NUOTO LUGO 00:28:022444

MAURIZIOCENCI M50 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:28:421815

MARCOPAGHI M50 C. SPORTIVO VELATHRI NUOTO A.S.D 00:28:56866

PAOLORENNA M50 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:29:05487

ERCOLANOMANFRINI M50 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA A.S.D. 00:30:30898

HERMAN LEONVAN LANCKER M50 AS DIL. FLAMINIO SPORTING CLUB 00:31:402109

RICCARDOGIACALONE M50 KOMAROS SUB ANCONA A.S.D. 00:40:3325610

FRANCESCOFEDERICI M50 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:46:0729511
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DANIELARINALDI M50 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:29:00491

CRISTINAFELIZIANI M50 COOP. SOC. S. DIL. FUTURA SOC. C 00:42:121262

lunedì 8 agosto 2011 Pagina 1 di 1www.fanumfortunaenuoto.it



A.S.D. FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO
40° NUTATA LONGA

7 Agosto 2011
CLASSIFICA MASTER

NomeCognome Categoria Nome Società TempoCalottinaPosiz.

CLAUDIOBERRINI M55 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEP 00:22:431981

ALESSANDROZANOLI M55 A. S. Dillett  UISP NUOTO LUGO 00:25:572432

DINOBARBONI M55 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D.  A R.L. 00:27:352733

CLAUDIODI GIUSEPPE M55 A.S. DILETT. NUOVO NUOTO 00:28:03164

PAOLOALFONSI M55 DUE PONTI S.S. DIL. ARL 00:29:2145

MASSIMOIOBBI M55 DELPHINIA S. BENEDETTO A.S.D. 00:29:363696

ALVAROTONI M55 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A.S. DILE 00:31:08847

MASSIMOCASCI CECCACCI M55 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:34:211528

DANIELEMORINI M55 A.S. DILETT. NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAE 00:36:212249

BRUNOROCCATO M55 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D.  A R.L. 00:37:4727410

SALVATOREGROSSO M55 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:49:466611
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DONATELLABRUSCHI M55 POLISPORT s.r.l. 00:36:12611
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EDIFALCHIERI M60 A.S. DILETT. NUOVO NUOTO 00:25:59181

ARNALDOCOLETTI M60 CENTRO NUOTO FLAMINIO 00:27:422652

GIUSEPPEMIGLIORATI M60 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEP 00:28:503363

ANDREAVALENTI M60 A. S. Dillett  UISP NUOTO LUGO 00:28:582414

CARLOZAULI M60 A. S. Dillett  UISP NUOTO LUGO 00:29:162425

SALVATOREDE LEO M60 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOGEP 00:31:452716

SILVANOLOLLI M60 CENTRO NUOTO FLAMINIO 00:39:492667
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MARIASPAZZAFUMO M60 DELPHINIA S. BENEDETTO A.S.D. 00:42:213701
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GIORGIOMICCIARELLI M65 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:34:37981

SERGIOPIERFEDERICI M65 A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:34:561862

VITTORIODE SALSI M65 ADRIAKOS NUOTO  M.S. ASD 00:40:41963
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SERGIOD'ALESSANDRO M75 DUE PONTI S.S. DIL. ARL 00:35:58151

MASSIMOPAGHI M75 FIRENZE NUOTA MASTER A.S.D 00:49:33752
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DOMENICANTONICASOLINO M80 A.S.D. TERMOLI NUOTO 00:32:311671
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ALBERTOPETRONE Es A A.S.D. FANUM  FORTUNAE NUOTO 00:27:301051
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MIRKOCOMODINI Ragazzi ASD DRAGO NUOTO 00:19:252781

LUCALOMMANO Ragazzi PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:21:091702

FRANCESCODEL PRETE Ragazzi PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:22:163023

THOMASRECCHIA Ragazzi PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:23:313014

ALBERTOBENINI Ragazzi COOP CONSUMATORE NORD-EST 00:25:433545
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GRETAVAGNINI Ragazzi PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:37:392761
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MATTEOFILONZI Juniores PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:19:432201

DAVIDESAVO Juniores CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00:20:592322

ALESSANDROSEVERI Juniores PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:22:402213

RICCARDOPERA Juniores INSUBRIKA ASD 00:22:50274

LORENZORIGHETTI Juniores CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA UMB SOG 00:22:591005
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ILARIAFRANCIONI Juniores ASD DRAGO NUOTO 00:26:032851
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UMBERTO M.ROSSETTI Cadetti LIBERTAS RARI NANTES PERUGIA A 00:23:26281
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MARCORICCI Seniores PESARO NUOTO TEAM  A.S.DILETT. 00:19:30131

GIORGIOCECCHETTI Seniores LIBERTAS RARI NANTES PERUGIA A 00:21:28112

MICHELERAVAGLIOLI Seniores POLISPORTIVA EDERA NUOTO A.S. 00:22:442333
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GAIANALDINI Seniores ASS. SPORT. DIL.  FIORENTINA NUO 00:19:4221

LUCREZIACASU Seniores CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00:21:062302

LAURASAVO Seniores CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 00:21:502313

SOFIATORTOIOLI Seniores LIBERTAS RARI NANTES PERUGIA A 00:27:08334
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FRANCESCOCARLUCCI Amatori Under 20 00:27:39M1151

FRANCESCOAIELLO Amatori Under 20 00:31:05M3452

ALESSANDRORICCI Amatori Under 20 00:31:07M3633
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CATERINAGALLI Amatori Under 20 00:29:01F2351
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CRISTIANUGOLINI Amatori 20 00:26:16M1091

MICHAELMICHELI Amatori 20 00:28:05M1582

GIACOMOCAVERNI Amatori 20 00:30:25M1143

FRANCESCOBARTOLUCCI Amatori 20 00:30:40M2994

NICOLARENZONI Amatori 20 00:31:00M3275

SOKOLZENELI Amatori 20 00:32:13M1016

MATTEORENNA Amatori 20 00:33:23M3487

ALESSANDROMENGONI Amatori 20 00:34:15M248

FILIPPODORMI Amatori 20 00:35:29M1139
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VERONICAVERNA Amatori 20 00:28:08F3581

VALENTINATORCOLETTI Amatori 20 00:28:51F3612

AGOSTINATONTINI Amatori 20 00:38:22F2883

MARGHERITABALDARELLI Amatori 20 00:50:28F1194
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MASSIMOALUIGI Amatori 30 00:22:37M3351

ALESSANDROMARANGONI Amatori 30 00:22:51M2982

FRANCESCOCASALINO Amatori 30 00:24:38M1033

ALBERTOPRATELLI Amatori 30 00:24:50M2084

MARCOGREGORINI Amatori 30 00:28:53M3335

FRANCESCOMACCHNIZ Amatori 30 00:28:59M3656

ROBERTOFRANCIONI Amatori 30 00:29:27M1127

FRANCESCOANGELI Amatori 30 00:30:49M3408

DANIELEARDENGHI Amatori 30 00:31:35M1259

ALESSANDROSARTORI Amatori 30 00:31:55M33210

ALESSANDROBARBETTI Amatori 30 00:31:56M13511

LUCADI TOMMASO Amatori 30 00:32:51M22212

NICOLABONAZZELLI Amatori 30 00:33:52M14113

GIULIODARVO Amatori 30 00:34:06M12914

PIETROMAGNANINI Amatori 30 00:34:17M32015

LORENZODE ANGELIS Amatori 30 00:35:40M17116

FRANCESCOTERMINESI Amatori 30 00:35:52M35117

RICCARDOBICARONI Amatori 30 00:38:01M26418

ANTONIOPALMA Amatori 30 00:38:46M2619

DIMITRIRIDOLFI Amatori 30 00:39:41M10620

CHRISTIANZELLNER Amatori 30 00:40:17M33121

ALESSANDROGIOVAGNONI Amatori 30 00:40:56M33722

GIOVANNIMARIOTTI Amatori 30 00:43:25M33823

GIANLUCACOSTANTINI Amatori 30 00:43:50M13124

ANDREASDETUSCH Amatori 30 00:45:31M34225

MATTEOBROCCOLI Amatori 30 00:46:31M30726
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GIORGIALUZI Amatori 30 00:34:52F1491

MICHELAMORETTINI Amatori 30 00:36:18F2962

CHIARACANTELMO Amatori 30 00:38:23F1323

VALENTINAMAGI Amatori 30 00:40:05F3174

GENNIPAOLUCCI Amatori 30 00:41:01F1745

SUSANNACELANI Amatori 30 00:42:48F1286

VALERIARIVOSECCHI Amatori 30 00:43:54F3527
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ALESSANDROBISCHI Amatori 40 00:24:07M551

EDOARDOMENSITIERI Amatori 40 00:24:39M2752

AROLDOBRUNI Amatori 40 00:26:07M2833

ROMANORASTELLETTI Amatori 40 00:26:09M2974

LUCARADI Amatori 40 00:26:54M3155

ANTONIOROTONDO Amatori 40 00:27:13M3506

MARCOGADANI Amatori 40 00:27:21M3257

MIRKOBALLERINI Amatori 40 00:27:51M3088

MAUROCARBONI Amatori 40 00:28:09M3169

ANTONIOCRESPI Amatori 40 00:28:32M12310

GILBERTOGARGAMELLI Amatori 40 00:28:33M12111

SIMONECAMILLONI Amatori 40 00:29:08M14612

ALESSANDRODE ANGELIS Amatori 40 00:29:26M15413

GIOVANNIFRANCOLINI Amatori 40 00:29:37M28014

MARCOLANZI Amatori 40 00:30:29M31215

ROBERTOBENINI Amatori 40 00:31:01M12016

MICHELEGENTILI Amatori 40 00:31:31M24817

LUCACASIRAGHI Amatori 40 00:32:09M28418

NICOLAGENTILI Amatori 40 00:33:05M28919

STEFANOCIAVAGLIA Amatori 40 00:34:25M31020

STEFANOCREMONINI Amatori 40 00:34:53M14321

MATTEODIONIGI Amatori 40 00:35:20M32222

RICCARDOCARLINI Amatori 40 00:35:24M25923

LUIGIGLORI Amatori 40 00:35:42M32124

MARCOTOMASSINI Amatori 40 00:36:30M33925

MASSIMOSPERONI Amatori 40 00:37:23M35326

PAOLOZAFFINI Amatori 40 00:38:07M14227

GIANLUCAPOERIO Amatori 40 00:38:47M28728

DAVIDEMUCCHIETTO Amatori 40 00:38:57M12229

RAFFAELECANTARINI Amatori 40 00:39:23M32630

ATTILIOLAROTONDA Amatori 40 00:39:30M35931

PAOLO MICHELERUTI Amatori 40 00:40:22M31332

STEFANOROBERTI Amatori 40 00:41:32M14833

GIANFRANCOPANICALI Amatori 40 00:41:42M14734

MICHELEGENTILI_ Amatori 40 00:41:46M30635

ANDREAROSSI Amatori 40 00:41:57M29236

PAOLOSERI Amatori 40 00:42:08M33037

CIRO GENNAROMARINO Amatori 40 00:43:13M13338
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ALDOBERNABUCCI Amatori 40 00:43:28M10739

ROBERTOPIZZUTI Amatori 40 00:45:07M36240

PAOLODI DEMETRIO Amatori 40 00:45:58M5841

LUCIANODI LORO Amatori 40 00:46:20M27942

SIMONEPOLVERARI Amatori 40 00:49:39M1243

LAMBERTOBETTINI Amatori 40 00:50:47M30444

ENRICOMAGINI Amatori 40 00:50:59M33445

LUCAPROSPERI Amatori 40 00:57:05M12746
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DANIELASENTIMENTI Amatori 40 00:34:31F2281

GIOVANNABRUNI Amatori 40 00:35:49F2822

CRISTINACASTILLETT Amatori 40 00:36:11F1393

FRANCADONNINI Amatori 40 00:36:33F3554

LAURACLEMENTE Amatori 40 00:41:21F1445
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FEDERICOCECCONI Amatori 50 00:31:21M1451

LUCAVALENTINI Amatori 50 00:35:51M1382

ALBERTODEL PRETE Amatori 50 00:36:04M3033

PAOLOVEDOVI Amatori 50 00:36:08M1404

MARCOAIELLO Amatori 50 00:36:49M3445

PAOLOFAZI Amatori 50 00:38:16M2906

FRANCESCOBALDARELLI Amatori 50 00:38:42M1187

GIORGIODEL FATTORE Amatori 50 00:39:51M3008

MARCOPIERGIOVANNI Amatori 50 00:41:36M3609

PAOLOLOMBARDI Amatori 50 00:41:50M13710

PAOLOTADDEI Amatori 50 00:45:50M13611

ENDREOALESSANDRETTI Amatori 50 00:45:55M26312

EUGENIOSEBASTIANI Amatori 50 00:47:35M29413

STEFANOBENINI Amatori 50 00:47:43M35614

MICHELEPIERUCCI Amatori 50 00:49:44M30915

PIERPAOLOGIORGI Amatori 50 00:50:53M28116

CLAUDIOBERTOZZI Amatori 50 00:51:10M12417

SILVIOCAMBONI Amatori 50 00:53:24M31118

ROBERTOVELENTINI Amatori 50 00:54:49M34919

GIUSEPPEALESSANDRETTI Amatori 50 00:56:25M26220

LUIGIORSINI Amatori 50 01:01:18M11121
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ELENATOMASSINI Amatori 50 00:37:53F3431

MILENAROVINELLI Amatori 50 00:58:14F1302
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STEFANORAGAZZONI Amatori 60 00:32:47M1161

VITTORIOERCOLESSI Amatori 60 00:40:59M3412

TONINOSERFILIPPI Amatori 60 00:41:09M3293

PIETRODELLA CHIESA Amatori 60 00:48:06M1024

ALBERTOFONTANELLA Amatori 60 00:48:22M3465

GIANCARLOSTRADINI Amatori 60 00:54:21M2916

PAOLOFONTANELLA Amatori 60 00:56:39M3477

MASSIMOCERESANI Amatori 60 01:01:22M3148

ANGELOCASTELLANI Amatori 60 01:19:37M1089
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EMANUELAMARCHETTI Amatori 60 00:42:19F1101
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GIOVANNIDE ANGELIS Amatori 70 00:27:58M1721

PAOLOBALICCHIA Amatori 70 00:35:32M3242

GIANCARLOCARLINI Amatori 70 01:04:44M3053

RUGGERODAMIANI Amatori 70 01:07:45M2934

ROMANOTULLIO Amatori 70 01:24:27M3285
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